Rl
R2

R4
31+
R&
n7
8
R9
R10
R1l
R12
H13
ilg
R15
RLlG
R17
R18
R19

lat
lat
lat
lat
1lat
2nd
ond
2nd
ord
3rd

Det.
Dot.
I.F,
IiP"l
I.F.
I.F.
I.7.
Ith
L.F.
I.F.

end Det.,
2nd Det.
Audio Galn
Output EBlas
H.I', Qse. Crld

H.F. Cae. Plate Filter

NC-80X_AND NC-81X RECEIVERS

RESISTOR AND CONDENSER LIST

Blas

Plate Fllter
Grild Fllter

Blas

Plate Fillter
Grid Filtap

Bias

Plate Fllter
Grid Fllter

Blaa

Blas

Plata

R, Galn

S=NMeter Balancing
S«Meter Bridge
¢.W, Use, Grld
c.W, Oge, Sereson
C.W. Oae. Flate
AVC Plate Fillter
Grld Return Fillter

AVC

Blas

AVC Dilocde Return
Series Heater
S-Metaer Nrldge

end Det. I.F, Fllter
Hectifier Filter

lat Det.

lat
lat
lat

lat

Det.
I.F.
I ‘.J:'Iq
I IF1

Cathode
Plote

Grid Filter
Cathode
Plate

Crystal I'ilter Bridge
Crystal Filter Uutput

2nd
2nd
2nd
Srd
Ird

I.F.
i.F,
1.F,
I.F.
I l-.l"-lm

2nd Det.
end Det,
Output Cathode

Grid Filter
Cathode
Plate

Grid Fllter
Cathode
Cuthods
late

2,000 ohms
1,000 ohms
.5 megohm
500 ohma
1,000 ohma
.5 magohm
500 ohms
1,000 ohma
.5 megohm
500 ochms
20,000 ohms
50,000 ohms
500,000 ohma
140 ohms
20,000 ohms
1,000 ohms
10,000 chms
1,000 ohms
50,000 ohms
50,000 chms
50,000 colms
50,000 ohlms
1,000 chmsa
.5 magohm
5,000 ohma
.0 magohm
93 ohma
2,000 ohms
12 mh.

20 Henwmy

.1 mfd,

«1 mid,

01 mrd.

.1 mfd,

.1 mfd.,

145 ymf'. ea,
10 mmf ,

-llﬂl mrd-

«1 mfd.

+1 mfd,

.01 mfd,

.1 wmid,

10 mfd,
2005 mfd.
10 mfd.

Jatt
watt

] watt
watt
2 watt

watt
watt
watt
watt
wavt
%'ﬂ&tt
watt
Variable
1 watt
watt
watt
Variable
Variablas
watt
watt
watt
watt
watt
watt
watt
; wa.t
10 watts
% watt

200 velt
20C wvclt
400 volt
200 wolit
200 volt

Mieca
Mica
400 volt
200 veolt
200 volt
400 volt
200 volt
50 volt

Lijca
50 volt

¢ : Reworked by
abthkl'

PAOPGA

This manual was downloaded from BAMA's
boatanchor site http://bama.sbc.edu




SCHEMATIC
NC=80X
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FATIC ODIAGRAM
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C17
c18
C19
C20
c2l

c23
C24
CZ%
C26
ca27
ces

C30
c31)
032)

Co4
I

- -E1% RECEIV.-R3

RESISTOR AND CONDENSER LIST CONT.
2nd Det, Flate 00086 mfd4, Miea
Audic Coupling 1 mfd, 200 Volt
Output Plate 001 mfd, Mioca
Cutput Flate 26 mfd, 200 Vaolt
H.Fe Os¢, Grild 0001 mfd. Mieca
H.F. Osc. Plate +1 mf'd, 200 Volt
C.W. Osc. Grid. L0001 mfad, Mieca
C.W, Oss, Coupling 2 mmf . Speclal
C.W. Og0. Sereon ek mfd, 200 Volt
AVC C_thode .1 mf'd. 200 Volst
avc Plate 1 wmfd, 200 Volt
Diocde Milter L1 mfd. 400 Volt
Heater Bypass .1 mfd. 200 Volt
E.W. QEBI H’ﬂﬂ.liﬂ‘r ad mf'd . 200 Volt
Reotlifler Filter 40 mf'd.ea. 200 Volt
Lirm Bypaas .1 mfd. 400 Volt
Heater Bypass ,001 mfd, lica

speclal Transformer

See "Gensral Desoription”

This manual was downloaded from BAMA's
boatanchor site http://bama.sbc.edu
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This manual is provided free of charge from the “Boatanchor
Manual Archive”, as a service to the Boatanchor community.
It was uploaded by someone who wanted to help you repair and
maintain your equipment.

If you paid anyone other than BAMA for this manual, you paid
someone who is making a profit from the free labor of others,
without asking their permission
You may pass on copies of this manual to anyone who needs it.
But do it without charge.

Thousands of files are available without charge from BAMA.
Visit us at: http://bama.sbc.edu

This manual is reworked and converted
from a BAMA loose pages file to a easy
to print manual in PDF format by:

Real radio’s have tubes!
Keep them glowing !!

File credits:

Ron Martinmaki
WOIEOA
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